

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5770/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2009 in
1179/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

ABA No.

BHIM CHANDRA DUTTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 05/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sarthak Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. C.R. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of notice on respondent.

List again on 20th November, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar